 CYStech Electronics Corp.
Spec. No. : C208A3
Issued Date : 2003.06.06
Revised Date : 2012.10.02
Page No. : 1/7
BTN5551A3 CYStek Product Specification
General Purpose NPN Epitaxial Planar Transistor
BTN5551A3

Rank Q R
Range 120~270 180~390
Ordering Information
Device HFE rank Package Shipping
BTN5551A3-Q-TB-G  Q
TO-92
(Pb-free lead plating and
Halogen-free package)
2000 pcs / Tape & Box
BTN5551A3-R-TB-G  R
TO-92
(Pb-free lead plating and
Halogen-free package)
2000 pcs / Tape & Box
BTN5551A3-Q-BK-G Q
TO-92
(Pb-free lead plating and
Halogen-free package)
1000 pcs / Bag, 10 Bags/Box,
10 Boxes/Carton
BTN5551A3-R-BK-G R
TO-92
(Pb-free lead plating and
Halogen-free package)
1000 pcs / Bag, 10 Bags/Box,
10 Boxes/Carton
 CYStech Electronics Corp.
Spec. No. : C208A3
Issued Date : 2003.06.06
Revised Date : 2012.10.02
Page No. : 3/7
BTN5551A3 CYStek Product Specification
Typical Characteristics
Emitter Grounded Output Characteristics
0
0.01